Position

Supervisor
Utility Worker
Utility Worker - Part Time

Janitorial

Other Positions Held City

Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria
Calipatria

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$51,748
$33,797
$13,545

$8,762

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$11,777
$10,248

$0
$0



