Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor		Calipatria	Public Works	\$51,748	\$11,777
Utility Worker		Calipatria	Public Works	\$33,797	\$10,248
Utility Worker - Part Time		Calipatria	Public Works	\$13,545	\$0
Janitorial		Calipatria	Public Works	\$8,762	\$0